Policy Condition) mark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. or Market Value: C Accident Rport: C Accident Rport: C Accident Rport: C Assistant?: Yes or No Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No Sum: S 3 Val.: Yes or No Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Condition 16/20 Submit Uneconomical Total Loss Report. Province: Final Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Transportation: Add Fee: Size: F: 185 S\$R15 R: BS_DUN / EXALY MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. Mmm R/Bal. Mm	ASS, REC. BY: RAME MEF: C	S/MSG20006383	/R1qf3	444 2722	
Fallmented Cost GN_TPINS_ITERS_10D_RES_IEVA_INV_IMV Truck Trailler or Truck Truck Trailler or Trailler Trailler or Truck Trailler or Trailer Trailer or		ASSIGNMENT			
Fallmented Cost GN_TPINS_ITERS_10D_RES_IEVA_INV_IMV Truck Trailler or Truck Truck Trailler or Trailler Trailler or Truck Trailler or Trailer Trailer or	From: Dale:	Veh No	338656SMC36981	Dir Regn: 2018 13	uly
Truck Trailer or Make: MISUM Make: MIS	amount at 1998 Stands				- 1
To inspect vehicle No: 33 % 65 (SMC 94.98) All Workshop mis Cycle & CARRATINE Obour JAPP Pro Non CANDEN MSI(1) Color JAPP Non CANDEN MSI(1) Color MSI(_	Truck/T	railer or		
at Wondridge mis Cyalle & CARRATAGE of 204 Preson CAYORY Insured Std I NI I NA Freedrig No. Colour MSI(4 Colour MSI(4 Colour MSI(4 Concistors No. Colour MSI(4 Concistors No. Colour Second Good J J J Poor I Burnt Steering More I J Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Brike: Gogder J Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Brike: Gogder J Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Brike: Gogder J Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Wood No. NI J J M J S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		.86981) Make: M	BULLY ATTARAGE	c 1.2 W c.c 119	3
Sp. Roading TiRadin: Insured I Sid I NI I NA English Mistre Mistr					
IngNo: Color No.				T/Radio: Insured / Std / N	II / NA
Choic Modes To Burnet Steering From Jammed James Modes James				The control of the co	
Gen. Cond: Good / Filt Peor / Burret Steering: Modil: Excess: 3500 Gen. Cond: Good / Filt Peor / Burret Steering: Modil:			MM257 124 74	100 > V.A/	
Steering: force / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Google / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Google / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Google / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod: Nill a Steer / Jammed / Jammed / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod: Nill a Steer / Jammed / Jamm				74.16	
Citer's Record) Size of Veh:				No. of the second	
Modi: NII I SER I STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 185 SSR45 R: R: SSDUN/EXROVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ TOYO/YOKO or ROARSHORT YES OR NO A Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No A Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Bear Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacled: Vehicle: IN/OUT Person Contacled: Total Loss Report. REV / Repass 107 Person Contacled: Total Loss Report. Repairs: Action / Instruction B6/20 Submit Uneconomical Total Loss Report. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transporta			,		
Tyre Size: F: 185 S5R45 Rear Rear Rear Root Consistent? Yes or No Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Sum: Action / Instruction REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: Total Loss Report. Repairs: Action / Instruction REV / Repairs: F: 185 S5R45 Rear Root	ASS.13 1/2 1977			Burnt or	
R: Raci The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No I/PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No Vehicle: IN/OUT Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision File Pass 107 Contacted: Profile Resum 107 Add Fee: Site Insp MER-TL/U String / LEI. (** NS O/S NS O/S Regair Toyo/YOKO or Front React Toyo/YOKO	Make of Veh:			1	
R: Raci The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No I/PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No Vehicle: IN/OUT Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision File Pass 107 Contacted: Profile Resum 107 Add Fee: Site Insp MER-TL/U String / LEI. (** NS O/S NS O/S Regair Toyo/YOKO or Front React Toyo/YOKO	Matter	Tyre Size:	F: 185	SSRIS	
repair at the time of inspection. or Market Value: SOL Caccident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: / Time	(Policy Condition)	7		•	
Toylo yoko or or Market Value: CAccident Rport: CAccident Rport: CAccident Rport: CAccident Rport: CAccident Rport: CACcident Rport: CACCIDENT Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at CAUCE & CAPLIPATS Des. of Damages FR / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Former: MER-TL/U The MER-TL/U The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisi	Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S RSIDINIEVI	NOVA I GY I FS I LIZA I	MIC / OHTSII / PIR / SIII	W1.7
or Market Value: C Accident Root: C Consistent?: Yes or No / PR Seen: C Consistent?: Yes or No PR Seen: C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	repair at the time of inspection.				154 154
C Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Time Action / Instruction 16/20 Submit Uneconomical Total Loss Report. Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	Roll or Market Value:				
PR Seen: Consistent?; Yes or No Consistent ; Yes or No Consiste					
Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages FR / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Time Action / Instruction 16/20 Submit Uneconomical Total Loss Report. Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ +RS \$ INS / I	· ———	7	mm	, R/Bal.	mm
Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No REV 1 REP. 24 HRS	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or I			L/Bal. 6	mm
Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No REV 1 REP. 24 HRS	Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or	No D.O.A. 15	06/2020	D.O.I. 17 061	2020
Person Contacted: Des. of Damages Fit Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or			L L	
Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Def/20 Submit Uneconomical Total Loss Report. Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Weel end (\$) TOTAL			_		
Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Action / Instruction D6/20 Submit Uneconomical Total Loss Report. Preli. Report Days Of Repair: D6 Typist Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ \$+R\$_SI Interview (\$) Photos Weel end (\$) TOTAL	Straight Straight in the Christian Red In Indian Auditory (Co. 1)		es FR / Rear / O/S	I N/S I U/C I Roottop	or ~
Action / Instruction 16/20 Submit Uneconomical Total Loss Report.					
File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair	20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -	The U/C /	Chassis frame / Bod	y Structure affected du	e to collision
File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	Date / Time Action / Instruction				
File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	20/00/00				
File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ S+RS_S Interview (\$) Photos Photos Common Comm	2/06/20 Submit Uneconomical	Total Loss Report			
File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)					
File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Others String Insp (\$) Total		•		•	
File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Others String Insp (\$) Total					
Days Of Repair: Composition		**************************************			
Days Of Repair: Composition					
Days Of Repair: Composition					
Days Of Repair: Composition					
O6 Typist : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi	le/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Ron	alr:		
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si Interview (\$) Photos Formal: MER-TL/U Transportation: Interview (\$) Photos Others Weel end (\$) TOTAL	22/06 Tyroigt	\$760 RAU		1 .	
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi : Interview (\$) Photos Formar: MER-TL/U : Tech. Invs (\$) others : Weelrend (\$) Total		Resurvey No	o. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Former: MER-TL/U Tech. Invs (\$) Photos Others Weellend (\$)	errano, i no recum tor	prener		Transportation:	
Former: MER-TL/U : Tech. Invs (\$) Photos Others : Weelrend (\$)		Add Fee: : Site Ir	nsp (\$)S+RS. SI	
Former: MER-TL/U :Tech. Invs (\$) others :Weellend (\$)					
Fum / I.B.J.; (%:) Weel and (%:)	performer: MER-TL/U	Parame I) Photos	
TOTAL		: Tech.	Invs (\$) Others	
Explanation (All Conve	mp Sum / LB.J: (%)	: Weel	end (\$. 1	
Extracoust move		Manager !			STALL TO COLLEGE
s des . V	₈₀ - 8	72 S.5	©.	: TOTAL	PULLED TAKE DROW
10 m m	500				
		300 .			





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

eg No : 1977014696 Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
A STATE OF THE STA	Cust No/Name	/ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM
ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM	Reg No/Reg Date	SMC8698P / 26/07/201
BLK 771 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54	Date In/Mileage	_
#10-61	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH002496
SINGAPORE 680771	Engine No	3A92UHC0541
Contact No Mobile: 96706484	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
Contact No Pioblic. 30700	Colour/Trim	U01 / BK BLACK

Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator	WIP No
CSM00041 Cash 17/06/2020/ 12:39 QUE 261 / Edwin Car	
Description of Goods / Services	Qty Unit Price Disc% Amount
M SUNDRY CUSHION ASSY FR SEAT LH-LWR (TBA) JJ6911B137HF M SUNDRY CUSHION ASSY FR SEAT RH-LWR (TBA) JJ6911B942HF M SUNDRY	
SEAT BELT FR SEAT INR LH (TBA) JJ7000F698XA M SUNDRY SEAT BELT FR SEAT INR RH (TBA)	
JJ7000D577XA E PNT88000 RENEW & RE-ALIGN ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTED AREA	317 SSOU 8296.0
	1166 I
PNT98000 RESPRAY FRT BUMPER, FRT SUPPORT, BONNET, LHF FENDER, LHF WHEELHOUSE LHF DOOR, LHF A PILLAR, RHF FENDER, RHF WHEELHOUSE, RHF DOOR, RH WIN RHF A PILLAR, ENGINE FIRE WALL, FRT CHASSIS & FRT BUMPER BODY KIT	SY60 6300.0
25000001 RENEW AIRCON CONDENSER & RADIATOR	100.
25000001	80.
TOP UP AIRCON GAS	22465
54900099 RENEW DASHBOARD ASSY & REMOVE / REFIT INSTRUMENT PNL, RADIO & DASHBOARD WIRING HARNESS	550 825.
11900199 REMOVE / REFIT ENGINE & GEARBOX ASSY	1100.
54900099	\$50 828
RENEW FRT AIRBAG LH/RH, CURTAIN AIRBAG RH, SENSOR & CONTROL UNIT PNT88000 REMOVE / REFIT FLOOR CARPET & TRIM	275 550 275 550
RENEW FRT SEAT LH & RH PNT88000	275 500

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp



MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

lo : 197701469G Invoice Name & Address	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Name of the State of the Association of the State of the	Cust No/Name	/ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM
ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM	Reg No/Reg Date	SMC8698P / 26/07/201
BLK 771 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
#10-61	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH002496
SINGAPORE 680771	Engine No	3A92UHC0541
Contact No Mobile: 96706484	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	U01 / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pri	inted	CSE	Oper		A DESCRIPTION	WIP No	Carlotte in the carlotte of th		
CSM00041	Cash	17/06/2020/		QUE	261	/ Edwin Caina		53843			
JC. 1000-14		Description		/ Services			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amou	unt
RENEW ROO	F LINING										50.00
A 54900099				T UELE	4D 4***						30.00
	ING ELEC	CTRICAL SYSTEM	M & ADJUS	SI HEADLA	MF AIM				1	5	200.00
A 10028901	NIT CTT	NOCTED DUEDE	HOTHO III	CCVM DDG) TEST				1		/
		NOSTIC CHECK	OSTUR HT	I-SUAN PR	O 1531				1		
USING HI-S	SCAN PRO	1631							1	Plato: 1	000.00
E PNT88000 CONDUCT CH	IASSTS AL	LIGNMENT-CELE	TTE RENC	`Н					1	1	
CONDUCT CH WHEELALIGNM		LL GIRTEIT I TOELL	DEN	= (8.0.0)					1	1	120.00
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		erize Full Wh	neel Alio	nment					1		1
							П		1	120	380.00
APPLY ANTI	CORROS1	TON ON AFFECT	LED_AREAS	夕くアノ	7 1%	ma	520	\	1	1	E 1
SUNDRY		Ir	_ ($2 \Pi I$	$\Pi\Pi$			ī	1		80.00
SUPPLY BOD	Y PNL SE	EALANT L	7	シじ	иШи	$\Pi \cap \bigcap \Pi$		7	,	1	- /
SUNDRY				A	avented 1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1	1	80.00
SUPPLY BOD'	Y KIT SE	EALANT							1.1.1	825	1100
33900099	. /	or /	NOTE:	000	-D 4	TVE CULET			puro.	1023	100.00
	u/CARRIA	AGE LH / RH,E	NGINE CR	KUSS MEMB	EK & DR	INE SHAFT			01.1.	7	EEO O
33900099	2100 2410	V 0 DINITON 1	CCV P CII	ACT LOUE) CTEEN	TNC			nun	1	550.00
	KING RAC	CK & PINION A	1331 & Sh	IACT LUWE.	n SIEEK	ING			485	1	240.04
PNT88000	TINDSCOL	EN CLASS									240.00
RENEW FRT W	MINDOCKE	LIN GLASS									80.0
**************************************	MINUSCO	REEN SEALANT									80.0
							23				280.0
INSTALL ED	T WINDSO	CREEN SOLAR F	TIM CEG	LS WILL	ment)					1	200.0
SUNDRY	. 411036	MELIT SULAR F	500	- 7						1	80.0
•••••		PLATE WITH C								1	80.0
SUNDRY	DLN	HIII C	.,							50	000
Sundries	gunar									1 30	80.0
FACE, FR BUN	MPER 4.	~/					1.00	702 00) 00 00		703.0
		2/cm/					1.00		0 00.00 0 00.00		
COTEN, IN DI	And the second second second		2.00							ATTEN TO STATE OF THE STATE OF	12.0

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp



MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info					
ADDIE MARTH DIN HACHTH	Cust No/Name	/ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM				
ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM	Reg No/Reg Date	SMC8698P / 26/07/201				
BLK 771 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54	Date In/Mileage	/ 0				
#10-61	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH002496				
SINGAPORE 680771	Engine No	3A92UHC0541				
Contact No Mobile: 96706484	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT				
Contact no nebrica	Colour/Trim	UO1 / BK BLACK				

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Opera	tor			WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	17/06/2020/	12:39	QUE	261 /	Edwin	Caina		53843		
		Description	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION	s / Services			migracouramos no A	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M CLIP, FR B	UMPER M							5.00		00.00	20.00
M GRILLE, FR	UNDER &	e/ ,						1.00	165.00		165.00
M GARNISH, F	R BUMPER	, LH SCR						1.00	127.00	2000 1 2000	127.00
M GARNISH.F	R SUMPER	, RH MIS						1.00	127.00		127.00
M BRACKET, F	R BUMPER	, LH ALL						1.00	13.00		13.00
M BRACKET, FI	R BUMPER	, RH Me						1.00	13.00		13.00
M GRILLE, RAI	DIATOR *	113/						1.00	554.00		554.00
MARK, THREE	-DIA M	15/						1.00	69.00	00.00	69.00
1 HOOD bue-								1.00	734.00		734.00
INSULATOR,	HOOD to	7/						1.00	177.00		177.00
CLIP, HOOD	INSULATO	OR ML/					1	6.00	3.00	00.00	18.00
HINGE, HOOD	, LH bt -		- 0	sti		2	\bigcirc	7.00	56.00	00.00	56.00
HINGE HOOD	RH 6	[<u> </u>	\leq II II	10°	m	711	1.00	56.00	00.00	56.00
CABLE, HOOD	LOCK RE	ELEASE :	7	\bigcirc) (1)	ш	Ш	211	(4.b)	7 30.00	00.00	30.00
LATCH, HOOD	6+-	() (1.00	69.00	00.00	69.00
DAM, HOOD ~	u/	8						2.00	20.00	00.00	40.00
WEATHERSTR	IP, HOOD,	RR ALL						1.00	51.00	00.00	51.00
FENDER, FR								1.00	497.00	00.00	497.00
FENDER, FR								1.00	497.00		497.00
		ISE, LH TOMA	_					1.00		00.00	98.00
SHIELD, FR								1.00		00.00	98.00
CLIP, INNER								26.00	4.00	Professional Control	104.00
GARNISH, FR								1.00	30.00		30.0
GARNISH, FR								2.00	65.00		130.0
PANEL ASSY								1.00	1055.00		1055.00
PANEL, HEAD!								1.00		00.00	65.00
WHEELHOUSE								1.00	347.00		347.00
SIDEMEMBER								1.00		00.00	
GLASS, WINDS											497.00
TAPE, WINDS								1.00		00.00	985.00
COVER, ENG	ROOM LIND	FR FR 7						1.00		00.00	24.00
PANEL, AIR	GUIDE IN	- 3' ' .						1.00		00.00	99.00
PANEL, AIR								1.00		00.00	11.00
	JOIDE, KII	•						1.00	11.00	00.00	11.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info					
ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM	Cust No/Name	/ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM				
ABDUL KAKIM BIN HASHIM	Reg No/Reg Date	SMC8698P / 26/07/201				
BLK 771 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54	Date In/Mileage	/ 0				
#10-61	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH002496				
SINGAPORE 680771	Engine No	3A92UHC0541				
Contact No Mobile: 96706484	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT				
	Colour/Trim	UO1 / BK BLACK				

A	ccount No	Terms	Date/Time Pri	inted	CSE	Oper	ator			WIP No		110.wo 6
CS	M00041	Cash	17/06/2020/	12:39	QUE	261	/ Edwin	Caina		53843		
			Description	of Goods	/ Services		white		Qty (Jnit Price	Disc%	Amount
M	CLIP, AIRG	UIDE ?.							10.00		00.00	40.00
M	GARNISH, F		· <u>.</u>						1.00	178.00		178.00
M	COVER, FR	DECK, LH	<i>i</i> .						1.00	16.00		16.00
M	COVER, FR		'· 7						1.00	16.00		16.00
M			OTR RH -						1.00	114.00		114.00
М	MIRROR AS								1.00	638.00		638.00
М	PANEL, INS		•						1.00	730.00		730.00
4	HEADLINING		NI 1000 7	6					1.00	548.00		548.00
1	BACK ASSY,	FK SEAT	, KH FOR L	-/					1.00	2114.00 587.00		2114.00 587.00
1	S/BELI,FK	PRE-IEN	SIO, OTR L ACT	<u>.</u>	_				1.00 □1.00	587.00		587.00
			SIO,OTR RAG TANCH,LH?L		ᆺᇧᄆ		\sim	\sim	Π		00.00	63.00
			ANCH, LH?	\Box ($<$	\gtrsim \ 1	1°	()	را رک	۱۴.۲ ۲ ۲)		00.00	63.00
			AIR BAG ACT	1shota	30 I L I I	$\Pi\Pi$	1110	0	16.87	1664.00		1664.00
						ш.	ים ב		1.00	2276.00		2276.00
	MODULE, AIR	RAG AC	(phoh)						1.00	597.00		597.00
- 8	SPRING.AIR	BAG SEN	ISOR AU	-					1.00	334.00		334.00
	SENSOR, AIR								1.00	292.00		292.00
			NOSIS CA						1.00	580.00		580.00
	SENSOR, SID	E AIR BA	G,RH ACT/						1.00		00.00	292.00
	HEADLAMP AS								1.00	660.00		660.00
	HEADLAMP AS								1.00		00.00	660.00
I	_AMP ASSY,I	FOG, FR L	H Z						1.00		00.00	303.00
	LAMP ASSY, I								1.00		00.00	303.00
	TANK, WINDSH	HIELD WA	SHER OL/						1.00		00.00	74.00
١	MOTOR, WINDS	SHIELD W	ASHER /						1.00		00.00	30.00
	IORN ?	1.	-7						1.00		00.00	79.00
ŀ	OLDER, BATT	TERY							1.00		00.00	11.00
ι	-BOLT, BATT	TERY 1							1.00		00.00	10.00
	SEAT, BATTER		7						1.00		00.00	45.00
ŀ	HARNESS, CHA	ASSIS, FB	•						1.00	1480.00		1480.00
	HARNESS, CON		1.	,					1.00	1245.00		1245.00
(ONDENSER A	ASSY,A/C	REFRIGE ST						1.00		00.00	758.00
	firm & acco		KEFRIGE 4/ /						1.00	758.00	00.00	75

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp



- . No . 1077014606

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	Cust No/Name	/ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM
ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM	Reg No/Reg Date	SMC8698P / 26/07/201
BLK 771 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
#10-61	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH002496
SINGAPORE 680771	Engine No	3A92UHC0541
Contact No Mobile: 96706484	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
Contact no mostrer soros e	Colour/Trim	UO1 / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Ope	rator			WIP No		The second secon
CSM00041	Cash	17/06/2020/ 12:39	QUE	261	/ Edwin	Caina		53843		
C3//00041	cusii	Description of Goods				e la palamentamen (1746) adres (1746)	Qty U	nit Price		Amount
M COMPR & C	LUTCH AS	SY,A/C CM/					1.00	1737.00		1737.00
M PIPE.A/C	CONDENSE	R OUTLET St					1.00	305.00		305.00
M HOSE, A/C	COMPR DI	SCHARGE ST					1.00	210.00		210.00
M HOSE.A/C	COMPR SU	CTION ST					1.00	231.00		231.00
M ENGINE AS	SY, LONG	7					1.00	6874.00		6874.00
M INSULATOR	, ENG MOU	NTING TO .					1.00	203.00		203.00
M INSULATOR	,T/M MOU	NTING .					1.00		00.00	209.00
		STOPPER .					1.00		00.00	155.00
M THROTTLE	BODY ASS	<u>y</u> ?					1.00		00.00	977.00
M PANEL, AIR			-	25			1.00		00.00	112.00
M RADIATOR A			_ п 🗆				1.00		00.00	967.00
I TANK ASSY,		R CONDOL /	sti	1 [%	($\langle \mathcal{O} \rangle_{\mathcal{C}}$	7.85		00.00	42.00
fAN,COOLIN			\sim 111	Ш	11 117	0	11:00	77.00		77.00 130.00
1 SHROUD, COC				ш	υц		G. W.	130.00		479.00
MOTOR, COOL		ŕ					1.00	479.00		23.00
HOSE, RADIA		j					1.00		00.00	16.00
HOSE, RADIA		•					1.00		00.00	267.00
WATER PUMP	ASSY:	- 11					1.00		00.00	
BODY ASSY,	AIR CLEA	INER C					1.00		00.00	153.00
DUCT, A/CLN	IR INTAKE	Ch'					1.00		00.00	131.00
DUCT,A/CLN	IR TO THE	ROT BODY CA					1.00		00.00	103.00
MANIFOLD, I	NLET :						1.00		00.00	562.00
MANIFOLD, E							1.00		00.00	1741.00
STARTER AS	SY : 7						1.00		00.00	1196.0
ALTERNATOR	ASSY -	1/					1.00		00.00	1647.0
BELT, ALTER	NATOR C	W 7					1.00		00.00	47.0
T/CONV & A							1.00		00.00	12356.0
SHAFT AS, F	R AXLE D	RIVE, LH .					1.00		00.00	1201.0
SHAFT AS,F	R AXLE D	RIVE, RH '					1.00		0 00.00	1201.0
KNUCKLE, LH	7						1.00	365.0	0 00.00	365.0
KNUCKLE, RH	•	1					1.00	365.0	0 00.00	365.0
BEARING, FR							2.00	121.0	00.00	242.0
SNAP RING,	FR WHEEL	. HUB 🐍					2.00	8.0	00.00	16.0

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp



MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

eg No : 197701469G	2011111111	
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
The state of the s	Cust No/Name	/ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM
ABDUL KARIM BIN HASHIM	Reg No/Reg Date	SMC8698P / 26/07/201
BLK 771 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54	Date In/Mileage	
#10-61	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH002496
SINGAPORE 680771	Engine No	3A92UHC0541
Contact No Mobile: 96706484	Make/Mode1	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
Contact No Mobile: 30700404	Colour/Trim	U01 / BK BLACK

A N-	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator			WIP No		
Account No	Cash	17/06/2020/ 12:39	QUE	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	in Caina		53843		
03/100041		Description of Good	ds / Service	S		Qty	Unit Price		Amount
M HUB ASSY	,FR WHEEL					2.00	215.00		430.00
	BER, FR AX					1.00	864.00		864.00
	FR SUSP,					1.00	337.00		337.00
	FR SUSP,					1.00	337.00		337.00 282.00
BAR, FR SI	USP STABI	LIZER 7				1.00	282.00		904.00
STRUT, FR	SUSP ?	7				2.00	452.00		532.00
CYLINDER	ASSY, BRA	KE_MASTER '				1.00		00.00	754.00
BOOSTER A	SSY, BRAK	E ?				1.00		00.00	3630.00
HYDR UNIT	, BRAKE M	ODULATOR ?				1.00	3630.00		44.00
TUBE, FR B	RAKE, LH	7. 7		DRI Surve		1.00	44.00		44.00
TUBE, BRAK	E MAIN, F	R LH	_ П			$\Pi^{1.00}$		00.00	44.00
TUBE, BRAK	E MAIN, F	RH -	Q15		762)	7.82	17.00	이 그리다면 아르라게 없네.	17.00
TUBE, FR B	RAKE, RH	·	C	$\Pi\Pi\Pi\Pi$	(0)	1.62	17.00		35.00
TUBE, BRAK	E M/CYL S	SECONDARY L				A. W.		00.00	29.00
TUBE, BRAK	E M/CYL I	PRIMARY ?				1.00			342.00
SENSOR, FR		7				2.00		00.00	423.00
SHAFT, STE						1.00		00.00	1444.00
		SIEERING -				1.00		00.00	104.00
END ASSY,						2.00		00.00	집 (기사장과) 보고 막겠어졌
UNPAINTED	BODYKITS	100/				1.00		00.00	1643.00
BRACKET,	IU ADHESI	IVE Tree				1.00		00.00	26.00 26.00
LLC 4L	re /		\bigcirc			1.00	20.0	0 00.00	20.00
		SURVEYOR NAME:	KASI	n-Hpa	ीक कि	8			
		SURVEYOR SIGNAT		y					
		DATE:	6/2020 6	1645			LKK Auto Cor	nsultants h	ence notify
		DEMARKS	•			1	the Repairer	of the follow	ving:
		REMARKS:					To resurvey be To display dam	toreratter spr	y painting
		420	25/	laus	-		 To display dam Parts prices are 	e subject to e	during resurvey
			75 (ruy)	— ,	1 2	 Third party sun 	vey is on a "W	Athout Prejudice" hasis
onfirm & ac	cepted by	R	guru	before 68:3500 EVERT	paint		 No illegal modi Supplementary 	fication(s) is a titem(s) must	be resumened and
			,	2°m			is subject to fin.	al approval fr	om Insurance Compar
			5X5	(92:3700		70. 00		lett	94,562.
			0	110.15			Michael Market	1.000 airer	6619.
			K	CVERI			Signature:		
77						L.	Total Paya	able	101,181.
thorized s	ignatory	and company stamp	-						

MCC620052021 / Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd - Pandan Gardens ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/06/2020 18.01 SUBMITTED BY: Mabel Tan Shieh Yuen

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 17/06/2020 09:37

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 16/06/2020 18:01

15/06/2020 19:00 Date Of Accident

ALONG PANDAN GARDENS **Exact Location Of Accident**

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

3386S Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

1XXXXX469G Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65684501

Vehicle Particulars

MITSUBISHI Manufacturer

ATTRAGE-1.2 CVT (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MOHAMED SHARIF BIN SARIKAN

NRIC No SXXXX934Z Date Of Birth 15/08/1967 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 01/08/2005

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96287624

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 124 PENDING ROAD #09-10

postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: JOMAR

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given? TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Circumstances of Accident

If Yes, against whom?

REFER TO ATTACHMENT COLLISION-HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 138

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS1308M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

##DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2:1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC8944T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

EDETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 155

Name

MOHAMED SHARIF BIN SARIKAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

WHIPLASH

Injured person in which vehicle?

3386S

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

IDETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 24

Name

JOMAR

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

3386S

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

E Mm

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

ETCH PLAN		
	1 === 1 == - 1 == 1	CN
	/B	2/3
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	7	4 `
		and the second
	/	
	1	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	TES DE THE ACCIDENT	
VEHICLE A		
VEHICLE D	A	
VEHICLE C	1081441	
DIC CHTEM	TO POLICE REPORT	
PLS. REFER	TO POLICE REPORT	
DECLARATION		
I/We declare the foregoing	particulars are true in every respect.	
	- \	1-1
Policyholder's Signature	Oned to	t M
Date & Time.	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Ceritre Personnel's Signature Name:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.



T/20200616/7006

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200616/7006

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Date/Tin 16/06/20	ne Report M 20 13:37	lade:	Vide Report No.: D/20200615/0108	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars		
Name of MOHAM	Informant: ED SHARIF	BIN SARIKAN	Address: APT BLK 124 PENDING ROA	AD #09-10 SINGAPORE 670124
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.:) / S181193	34Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96287624
Nationali SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: Ruby71.Mohd@gmail.com	
Sex: Male	Age: 52	Date of Birth: 15/08/1967	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Javanes	e	.1	Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat Motor ve	ion: hicle mech	anic	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/06/2020 19:00	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: PANDAN GA	RDENS			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 30 Km/h
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To S	ide		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SMC8698P	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200616/7006

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	MOHAMED SHARIF	BIN SARIKA	AN	ID No.		S1811934Z
Related Vehicle	SMC8698P (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96287624
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ited Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On Monday, 15 June 2020 at about 1900 hrs, I was driving a customer's vehicle (SMC8698P) on a test drive after car servicing accompanied with a fellow colleague seated next to me on a front passenger seat.

I was driving on a straight road at a speed between 30-40 km/h about 100 metres away from my workplace Cycle & Carriage Automotive at 209 Pandan Gardens. There was no moving vehicles within my sight. While driving, a white Toyota Vios (SJS1308M) from the opposite road near Blk 416 Pandan Garden, drove abruptly towards my direction. The distance between the white Toyota Vios and my vehicle was so near that I was unable to react timely, and both our vehicles collided while moving from head to side.

As a result of this accident, i suffered whiplash and severe back pain.





police Station Of Origin:
Traffic Police
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865
Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200616/7006

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 16/06/2020 13:37
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / MOHAMMAD ABDILLAH BIN PALIL Contact No.: 65476246	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 069807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1998 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.Z.13 Motor Trade - Trade Plate

MOTOR TRADE INSURANCE Comprehensive

Excess SGD3,500

Certificate No. B 26578554 MTR

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Any Motor Vehicle the property of the Policyholder or in his custody or control while bearing Trade Registration Plate Numbers 2602S, 4064S, 2706S, 2706S, 2707S, 2708S, 2710S, 2712S, 3031S, 2257S, 3382S, 3385S, 3385S, 3385S, 3389S, 3658S, 3659S, 3660S, 3670S, 3725S, 3823S, 4190S, 4571S, 4582S, 4590S, 4591S, 4622S, 4940S, 5287S, 5286S, 5305S, 5367S. All steam-driven vehicles are excluded.

2. Name of Policyholder

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

01/01/2020

4. Date of Explry of Insurance

31/12/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's holder or with the Policyholder's permission

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

s Limitations as to use

Use only for Motor Trade purposes.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.

N.B. Use solely for "Breakdown" purposes is not deemed to be use for hire or reward.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle Conner Particulars

ar: Output: Date:	word ID IYPE.	Singapore NRIC
ar: Output: Date: Date: Date: Spare: Axpiry Date: ount: Rebate Details : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Jehicle Details	272Z
Poetails Details		
e Details tte: Details	xported:	SMC8698P
e Details tte: Details	gistration Date:	No
Details		16 Jun 2020
e Details tre: Details		MITSUBISHI
e Details Details		ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
e Details tre: Details		Grey
e Details tre: Details	Teal:	2018
e Details tre: Details		3A92UHC0541
e Details tre:		MMBSTA13AJH002496
Details etails	er Output:	59.0 kW (79 bhp)
Details etails	/alue:	\$13,576.00
ite Details Date: e Details	ration Date:	26 Jul 2018
F Rebate Details Expiry Date: nount: sea: ars): mount: mount:	ion Date:	26 Jul 2018
Rebate Details xpiry Date: rount: Rebate Details :: rs): nount:	11	0
	id:	\$5,000.00
tails	NI Nebate Details	
tails	γ:	Yes
	y Expiry Date:	25 Jul 2028
	Amount:	\$3,750.00
ers): nount: mount:	E Rebate Details	
ars): nount: mount:	ate:	25 Jul 2028
it: nt:	4	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
	ears):	10
		\$25,000.00
	Amount:	\$20,268.00
	Total Rebate Amount:	\$24,018.00

I otal Kebate Amount:
The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Jun 2020

š

